

PASO ROBLES LIBRARY FOUNDATION

1000 Spring Street, Paso Robles, CA 93446 Phone (805) 237-3870 Fax (805) 238-3665

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT			
Last Name:	Firs	st:	M.I.:
Street Address:		City:	Zip:
Home Phone:	Work Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:			
EDUCATION/TRAINING			
Employer/Occupation:			
High School/College:			
Other Schools/Training:			
PREVIOUS/C	URRENT NONPROFIT BO	DARD OR LIBRARY	ACTIVITIES
Organization:		Da	ite:
Organization:		Da	ite:
Organization:		Da	ite:
REFERENCES			
Name:		Phone:	
Name:		Phone:	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide specific reasons why you feel you will be an effective Director of the Library Foundation and any additional information pertinent to this application. AGREEMENT I consent to placing my name on the ballot for membership on the Paso Robles Library Foundation Board of Directors. As a Board member, I understand that my responsibilities include, but are not limited to: Providing contacts and influence to assist with fundraising for the Paso Robles Library; approving the annual fundraising goals and objectives of the Library, and monitoring progress against goals and objectives; evaluating and determining strengths, weakness, successes, and failures of fundraising enterprises and recommending changes; assuming responsibility for monitoring the disbursement of funds raised in accordance with the goals of the Library and serving as fiduciaries who are responsible for all of the Foundation's activities. I further understand that I am assuming the stewardship of fundraising activities for the Paso Robles Library and serving as fiduciaries who are responsible for all of the Foundation's activities. I further understand that I am assuming the stewardship of fundraising activities for the Paso Robles Library and serving as fiduciaries who are responsible for all of the Foundation's activities. I further understand that I am assuming the stewardship of fundraising activities for the Paso Robles Library and to ensure success, my regular attendance at board and committee meetings is imperative. I agree to participate in orientation and training as is required by my position, to respect the confidential nature of information I may obtain, and to			
comply with the City of Paso Robles Librar fundraising goals and objectives of the Libra Signature:	y rules and procedures to the best of my ability. In additic ry and the Library Foundation.		ograph for the purpose of promoting the Date:
FOUNDATION USE ONLY			
APPOINTMENT DATE			EXPIRATION DATE